©2020 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@ledlighting.com AR
Data subject to change. Last Edited: February 2,2021 4:17 PM
Archer Area Light AR

Selectable 216,000 Hrs
80W 100-347 80+ T1 <20% >0.9 3000K/4000K/5000K
Selectable 216,000 Hrs
DUO Stairwell Fixture LSW
©2020 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@ledlighting.com AR
Data subject to change. Last Edited: February 2,2021 4:17 PM
Archer Area Light AR
DLC Chart
Model Number Part Number DLC ID Part Number DLC ID
LSW-2FT-30-T1-F-SL
10W LSW-2FT-10-T1-F-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PLWNP99LPT1G LSW-2FT-10-T1-F-SL-Z PLBFZOU1LDI3
15W LSW-2FT-15-T1-F-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PLHDCTKNHBA6 LSW-2FT-15-T1-F-SL-Z PLU4ZEBZ4IU2
20W LSW-2FT-20-T1-F-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PLHXH3JVRT2B LSW-2FT-20-T1-F-SL-Z PL7V4LVD2SCT
30W LSW-2FT-30-T1-F-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PLQL08BJSTZE LSW-2FT-30-T1-F-SL-Z PL6LNFNLQP4U
LSW-2FT-30-T1-C-SL
10W LSW-2FT-10-T1-C-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PL73ZZZQ9THE LSW-2FT-10-T1-C-SL-Z PLBTW0HU78P7
15W LSW-2FT-15-T1-C-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PLM9TQIHXNGO LSW-2FT-15-T1-C-SL-Z PLOHT12ECIVC
20W LSW-2FT-20-T1-C-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PLYD7LPL0YTM LSW-2FT-20-T1-C-SL-Z PL2F135J6LM8
30W LSW-2FT-30-T1-C-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PLD4865FBLF9 LSW-2FT-30-T1-C-SL-Z PL0KB7VZYT7N
LSW-4FT-40-T1-F-SL
12W LSW-4FT-12-T1-F-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PLVT9F1NW2SC LSW-4FT-12-T1-F-SL-Z PLP0YYLYM6AJ
18W LSW-4FT-18-T1-F-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PLASV5FNATE7 LSW-4FT-18-T1-F-SL-Z PL4LSG4M8A5G
25W LSW-4FT-25-T1-F-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PLGPEL8ATMB4 LSW-4FT-25-T1-F-SL-Z PLQRDYTJQNE0
40W LSW-4FT-40-T1-F-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PLDQ4MRBPKLR LSW-4FT-40-T1-F-SL-Z PLYC78VYMR7Z
LSW-4FT-40-T1-C-SL
12W LSW-4FT-12-T1-C-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PLP0YYLYM6AJ LSW-4FT-12-T1-C-SL-Z PLDDUO7SW3UH
18W LSW-4FT-18-T1-C-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PL4LSG4M8A5G LSW-4FT-18-T1-C-SL-Z PL6GZKSGR3B1
25W LSW-4FT-25-T1-C-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PLQRDYTJQNE0 LSW-4FT-25-T1-C-SL-Z PL9Z35W0BTZG
40W LSW-4FT-40-T1-C-[Blank,SL,S1]-Z PLYC78VYMR7Z LSW-4FT-40-T1-C-SL-Z PLUSVN1EKSKX
LSW-8FT-80-T1-F-SL
45W not listed not listed
60W not listed not listed
70W not listed not listed
80W not listed not listed
DUO Stairwell Fixture LSW
©2020 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@ledlighting.com AR
Data subject to change. Last Edited: February 2,2021 4:17 PM
Archer Area Light ARDUO Stairwell Fixture LSW
Photometrics
LSW-2FT-30-T1-F-SL @ 10W 3000K LSW-2FT-30-T1-F-SL @ 15W 3000K LSW-2FT-30-T1-F-SL @ 20W 3000K
LSW-2FT-30-T1-F-SL @ 30W 3000K LSW-4FT-40-T1-F-SL @ 12W 3000K LSW-4FT-40-T1-F-SL @ 18W 3000K
Dimensions
LSW
©2020 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@ledlighting.com AR
Data subject to change. Last Edited: February 2,2021 4:17 PM
Archer Area Light AR
LSW-8FT-80-T1-F-SL @ 60W 3000K LSW-8FT-80-T1-F-SL @ 70W 3000K LSW-8FT-80-T1-F-SL @ 80W 3000K
LSW-4FT-40-T1-F-SL @ 25W 3000K LSW-4FT-40-T1-F-SL @ 40W 3000K LSW-8FT-80-T1-F-SL @ 45W 3000K
UL listed emergency driver pack (with LiFePO4 battery) for indoor
fixtures.
FEATURES
• Input Voltage 120-277VAC 50/60 Hz